SDHL
18\ 489 91

Referee(s)

Maria Furberg

Goalkeepers
70 BERNDTSSON Lovisa
30 NILSSON Wilma

1st Line

RD 12 MUNROE Allie

LD 37 HOLMGREN Josefine
RW 19 OSTLUND Julia

CE 63 JAKOBSEN Josefine
LW 10 DALEN Andrea

2nd Line

RD 9 COOK Abby

LD 17 JOHANSSON Julia
RW 14 MAUERMANN Alexis
CE 41 LUNDIN Sofie

LW 16 BUJOLD Sarah

3rd Line

RD 4 WANG-GERMUNDSSON
LD 98 LINDER Felicia

RW 29 LINDBERG Maria

CE 15 BLOM Lova

LW 89 HALL Nicole

4th Line

RD 86 TYRESKOG Selma
LD

RW 11 TARNBLOM Julia
CE

LW 20 PEDERSEN Karoline

Head Coach
Rickard Hardstam

Missing Skaters
CE 18 OSTENSSON Alice
CE 23 FISCHER Mathea

GP GPI SO W
23 14 1 8
23 9 3 6
GP G A TP
23 1 5 6
23 3 7 10
11 0 3 3
23 10 12 22
22 12 7 19
GP G A TP
23 0 4 4
23 1 0 1
19 4 2 6
20 4 7 11
23 8 8 16
GP G A TP
21 0 2 2
2 2 3 5
21 2 1 3
21 3 6 9
19 2 2 4
GP G A TP
16 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
23 0 0 0

Assistant Coach

Fredrik Svensson

GP G A
2 2 3
15 0 0
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5
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Lineup

GAA SVS%
2,21 90,28
1,45 91,45
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00

9 00:00
-2 00:00
6 00:00
11 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
-3 00:00

6 00:00

8 00:00

3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
-4 00:00

0 00:00

3 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
5 00:00

1 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
2 00:00
-5 00:00

Djurgardens IF - Goteborg HC

Hovet, Johanneshov

Linesmen

2020-12-13 13:00

Fredrik Engert, Alexandra Kohl

Goalkeepers
30 JACKSON Nicole
31 AXELL Frida

1st Line

RD 5 SEROISZKOVA Klara
LD 91 FARMAN Georgina
RW 24 SIKORSKA Wiktoria

CE 17 LIPPIATT DURNELL Loui

LW 67 GIDSATER-NICKLASSO

2nd Line

RD 2 SUZUKI Sena

LD 21 KEENAN Emma

RW 12 BURGHART lIsabella
CE 16 CARLSSON Jennifer

LW 26 CLAYTON CARROLL Han

3rd Line

RD 39 BERGLUND Lisa

LD 7 PETTERSSON DOVE Linn
RW 71 RANNERUD Sandra

CE 18 DE JONG Esther

LW 66 RADOVA Tereza

Head Coach
Heini Lundin

Missing Skaters
LW 6 DESVIGNES Margot

GP GPI

21
21

GP
21

19
19
19

GP
21
15
21
21

GP
14
13
15
17
21

12 0 0
10 0 0
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Assistant Coach
Jimmy Johansson

GP
17

G A B
3 2 5

SO W

GAA SVS%
4,63 89,45
4,75 88,21

+/- TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
00:00
-4 00:00
-13  00:00
-6 00:00
00:00

+/- TOI Avg.
-10  00:00



